
 

  CHANTRY COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Barrack Road,  Bexhill on Sea, East Sussex, TN40 2AT  

  Tel: 01424  211696     Fax: 01424  819945 
e-mail:    school@chantry.e-sussex.sch.uk  

  website:  www.chantry.eschools.co.uk   
  
 
    
Headteacher: Mrs Christine Dickens BA (Hons) Ed       Deputy Headteacher: Mrs Rebecca Reed BA (Hons) Ed 
 

 
      

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES  
 
 

September 2014 – August 2015 
 
 
 

Inset days Wednesday 3rd September, Friday 24th October, Thursday 18th & 
Friday 19th December 

 
Term 1  Thursday 4th September to Thursday 23rd October 
 
Autumn Holiday Monday 27th October to Friday 31st October 
 
 
Term 2  Monday 3rd November to Wednesday 17th December 
 
Christmas Holiday Monday 22nd December to Friday 2nd January 
 
 
Term 3  Monday 5th January to Friday 13th February 
 
February Holiday Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February 
 
 
Term 4  Monday 23rd February to Friday 27th March 
 
Spring Holiday Monday 30th March to Friday 10th April 
 
 
Term 5  Monday 13th April to Friday 22nd May 
   (Bank Holiday Monday 4th May) 
 
May Holiday  Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 
 
Term 6  Monday 1st June to Wednesday 22nd July 
 
 
 
During the academic year there will be day closures for Teachers’ in-service training. 
Parents will be advised of these days nearer the time. 
 


